
The 11th Global COE International Symposium Program     *Honorifics omitted

Mon., Dec. 19  (1st day) Tue., Dec. 20  (2nd day) Wed., Dec. 21  (3rd day)

Start End Duration Speakers/Events Start End Duration Speakers/Events Start End Duration Speakers/Events
AM AM AM

9:00 9:10 0:10 Opening Remarks by Kazuya Kikuchi 9:00 9:40 0:40 Chantal Daniel (Strasbourg) 9:00 9:40 0:40 Jay Winkler (Caltec)
9:10 9:50 0:40 Sylvie Begin-Colin (Strasbourg) 9:40 10:10 0:30 Takahiro Sato 9:40 10:10 0:30 Michio Murata
9:50 10:20 0:30 Yoshito Tobe 10:10 10:30 0:20 Break 10:10 10:30 0:20 Break

10:20 10:40 0:20 Break 10:30 12:30 2:00 Short Oral Presentation (20 students) 10:30 11:10 0:40 David Goldberg (Johns Hopkins)
10:40 11:20 0:40 Pierre Braunstein (Strasbourg) 12:30 13:30 1:00 Lunch 11:10 11:40 0:30 Susumu Kuwabata
11:20 11:50 0:30 Kazuya Kikuchi PM 11:40 12:20 0:40 Dean Toste (Berkeley)
11:50 13:00 1:10 Lunch 13:30 15:00 1:30 Poster Session 12:20 13:30 1:10 Lunch
PM 15:00 15:30 0:30 Takashi Hayashi PM
13:00 13:30 0:30 Michio Matsumura 15:30 16:10 0:40 Kenneth Karlin (Johns Hopkins) 13:30 14:00 0:30 Kazushi Mashima
13:30 14:00 0:30 Takumi Konno 16:10 16:30 0:20 Break 14:00 14:40 0:40 Michel Miesch (Strasbourg)
14:00 14:20 0:20 Break 16:30 17:10 0:40 Luc Lebeau (Strasbourg) 14:40 15:10 0:30 Nobuhito Imanaka
14:20 16:20 2:00 Short Oral Presentation (19 students) 17:10 17:40 0:30 Kiichi Fukui 15:10 15:50 0:40 Don Tilley (Berkeley)
16:20 16:30 0:10 Photo Shoot 17:40 18:20 0:40 John Arnold (Berkeley) 15:50 16:10 0:20 Break
16:30 18:00 1:30 Poster Session 16:10 16:40 0:30 Naoto Chatani

19:00 Banquet 　（ Expo Park Hotel) 16:40 17:20 0:40 Jonathan Sessler (Univ. of Texas)
17:20 17:35 0:15 Award Ceremony for Student Presenters

17:35 17:45 0:10 Closing Remarks by Shunichi Fukuzumi

Oral Presentation

Invited Lecturers: 30 min. for presentation + 10 min. for Q&A

Osaka Univ. Lecturers: 20 min. for presentation + 10 min. for Q&A

PhD Students: 5 min. for presentation + Q&A at the Poster Session


